Awards

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st

2018 Wisconsin Archery Alliance 18 Meter

Name

Bowman Female Compound
Kennedy Kummerow

Cadet Female Compound
Jillian Van Offeren

Cadet Male Compound
Hunter Olson

Josh Richardson

Matt Despins

Austin Mathews

Cub Male Compound

Luke Degraer

Junior Female Compound
Annie Perdue
Kalie Whitehorse

Junior Male Compound
Ethan Holak
Ryan Schmidt

Master 50+ Female Compound Fingers

Danielle Stauffacher

Master 50+ Male Compound
Brian Mook

Michael Zigler

Ed Mathews

Bob Anderson

John Zanolla

John Lindeman

Master 50+ Male Recurve Barebow
David McCarthy

Master 60+ Female Compound
Deborah Kitto

Score 10's
322 1
558 22
576 36
567 28
560 20
548 11
421 1
446 1

Incomplete
561 21
528 9
555 17
573 33
566 26
563 25
560 21
553 18
530 7
492 16
531 6

34

24
31
40
46

13

18

39
34

41

27
34
34
38
38
41

10

41



1st
2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Master 60+ Male Compound
Don Ward

Mark Grosshuesch

Mike Barta

Dave Smith

Marty Singletary

Master 60+ Male Recurve Barebow
Jim Burns

Master 70+ Male Compound
Jim Pfiffner

William Kitto

Skip Koske

Master 70+ Male Compound Fingers
Richard Lindeman
Bernie Bodoh

Master 70+ Male Olympic

Gary Severson

Senior Female Compound
Jessica Button

Senior Female Olympic
Claire Rapant

Senior Male Compound
Daniel Button
Chris Oller

Jeremy Landphier
Dustin Whitehorse
Mike Van Offeren
Colin Jones

Chris Hoffman
Andy Barta

Xiong Pao Lor
Brian Wilson
Jason Suing

Mike Olson

577
565
562
543
542

377

570
546
544

425
424

486

570

450

589
580
579
579
577
575
573
573
571
568
564
553

37
25
23
11
13

30
16
16

16

30

50
40
39
39
37
35
33
33
31
28
25
13

23
35
36
41
44

15

30
42
35

19
18

12

30

14

20
21
21
23
25
27
27
29
32
34
47



1st

1st

1st

1st

Senior Male Recurve Barebow
Scott Antzcak
Omair Chughtai

** Guest Shoot **

Cadet Female Olympic
Viktoria Mancheva

Junior Female Olympic
Celine Lu

Junior Male Recurve Barebow
Rylan McNally

Master 50+ Male Compound

Mark Jones

Master 60+ Male Recurve Barebow
Randy Rutledge

Master 70+ Male Recurve Barebow
David Williams

Senior Male Compound
Scott McKillips

Phil VanLandingham

Wayne Stuessy

Senior Male Recurve Barebow
Spencer Enriquez

Franklin Hobbs

Dimitri Michaelides

411
232

404

390

143

565

418

362

561
541
527

277
172
131

25

22

_ O R

11

35

13

37
45
40

w N W



