## **2018 Wisconsin Archery Alliance 18 Meter**

Awards	Name	Score	10's	9's
1st	Bowman Female Compound Kennedy Kummerow	322	1	7
1st	Cadet Female Compound Jillian Van Offeren	558	22	34
1st 2nd 3rd	Cadet Male Compound  Hunter Olson Josh Richardson Matt Despins Austin Mathews	576 567 560 548	28 20	24 31 40 46
1st	Cub Male Compound Luke Degraer	421	1	13
1st	Junior Female Compound Annie Perdue Kalie Whitehorse	446 Incomp	_	18
1st 2nd	Junior Male Compound Ethan Holak Ryan Schmidt	561 528		39 34
1st	Master 50+ Female Compound Fingers Danielle Stauffacher	555	17	41
1st 2nd	Master 50+ Male Compound Brian Mook Michael Zigler Ed Mathews Bob Anderson John Zanolla John Lindeman	573 566 563 560 553 530	26 25 21 18	27 34 34 38 38 41
1st	Master 50+ Male Recurve Barebow David McCarthy	492	16	10
1st	Master 60+ Female Compound Deborah Kitto	531	6	41

	Master 60+ Male Compound			
1st	Don Ward	577	37	23
2nd	Mark Grosshuesch	565	25	35
	Mike Barta	562	23	36
	Dave Smith	543	11	41
	Marty Singletary	542	13	44
	Master 60+ Male Recurve Barebow			
1st	Jim Burns	377	1	15
	Master 70+ Male Compound			
1st	Jim Pfiffner	570	30	30
	William Kitto	546		42
	Skip Koske	544		35
	Master 70+ Male Compound Fingers			
1st	Richard Lindeman	425	1	19
	Bernie Bodoh	424		18
	Master 70+ Male Olympic			
1st	Gary Severson	486	16	12
130	dary Severson	400	10	12
	Senior Female Compound			
1st	Jessica Button	570	30	30
	Senior Female Olympic			
1st	Claire Rapant	450	6	14
	Senior Male Compound			
1st	Daniel Button	589	50	9
2nd	Chris Oller	580	40	20
3rd	Jeremy Landphier	579	39	21
3rd	Dustin Whitehorse	579	39	21
	Mike Van Offeren	577	37	23
	Colin Jones	575	35	25
	Chris Hoffman	573	33	27
	Andy Barta	573	33	27
	Xiong Pao Lor	571	31	29
	Brian Wilson	568	28	32
	Jason Suing	564	25	34
	Mike Olson	553	13	47

1st	Senior Male Recurve Barebow Scott Antzcak Omair Chughtai  ** Guest Shoot **	411 232	_	11 2
1st	Cadet Female Olympic Viktoria Mancheva	404	5	8
1st	Junior Female Olympic Celine Lu	390	4	9
1st	Junior Male Recurve Barebow Rylan McNally	143	0	0
	Master 50+ Male Compound Mark Jones	565	25	35
	Master 60+ Male Recurve Barebow Randy Rutledge	418	1	13
	Master 70+ Male Recurve Barebow David Williams	362	3	6
	Senior Male Compound			
	Scott McKillips	561	22	37
	Phil VanLandingham	541	8	45
	Wayne Stuessy	527	8	40
	Senior Male Recurve Barebow			
	Spencer Enriquez	277	1	3
	Franklin Hobbs	172	0	2
	Dimitri Michaelides	131	1	3